
acn.sut@forvis.com
agilstrap@infinitimobile.com
agucich@bcntele.com
alex.valencia@lingo.com
am.us@boldyn.com
amanda.forward@bluebirdnetwork.com
Andrew.Vinton@allofiber.com
anissa.hill@highlinefast.com
arasor@truconnect.com
asiskind@spectrotel.com
becky.west@windstream.com
brian@threerivertelco.com
bryan@widevoice.com
carey.gagnon@verizon.com
Carl.Billek@idt.net
casey.olson@wintechnology.com
casey@peetzplace.com
cat@airespring.com
ccole@indigital.net
Chris.Davis@aureon.com
coleman.prewitt@arrayinc.com
compliance@niceincontact.com
compliance@velocityfiber.com
compliance@yourtimeclocksolution.com
convergiasalestax@convergia.io
cturner@ecg1.com
customerservice@consumertelcom.com
cwright@bluevalleyinc.net
daldworth@teliax.com
dbrace@800response.com
dcondit@causebasedcommerce.com
deborah.kelly@crowncastle.com
dennylaw@goldenwest.com
don.peeler@encartele.net
donna.heaston@zayo.com
dvelez@touchtone.net
dyoung.ctc@cozadtel.net
ecohan@bcmone.com
eknott@appliedconnective.com
epyland@team.nxlink.com
extenet.saltteam@eisneramper.com
Gale.Williams@ledcor.com
gdummer@plvwtelco.net
gnelson@nhcgrp.com



hb@barrtell.com
IQ-taxdepartment@sinch.com
jason.keane@optk.com
Jason_Babich@cable.comcast.com
JBlessing@att.com
jbradshaw@nitelusa.com
jbrown@vcomsolutions.com
jcarter@gcioa.com
jenna@bwtelcom.com
jennifer.heise@tdstelecom.com
jennifer.rabig@46labs.com
JenRose@iwirelesshome.com
jeremiah@mainstaycomm.com
jess@alliancegrp.com
Jessica.Matushek@ftr.com
jim.ediger@hamiltontel.com
jim@coremarkinc.com
jjacobs@ctel.us
jkoller@atcjet.net
jkorn@crexendo.com
jmcgowan@paytel.com
joe.topel.ext@orange.com
joelm@accessoneinc.com
julia.redmancarter@viaoneservices.com
kdawson@icsolutions.com
kelly.jesel@telrite.com
kgulka@viiz.com
khavins@broadbanddynamics.com
klint.arnold@securustechnologies.com
kmohning@westelsystems.com
Lauren.lantero@zayo.com
legal@ippathways.com
LegalNotices@aninetworks.com
legalregulatory@cbts.com
leslie.beach@ringsquared.com
ljfreeman@bandwidth.com
loislammers@hartelco.com
lorend@diodetech.net
mark.lauer@zitomedia.com
mark.suto@tolydigital.net
mark@csilongwood.com
mgorcutt@nttservices.com
mike.felicissimo@viaero.com
mkerns@gpcom.com



Monica.Echevarriagarcia@lumen.com
mwolbert@firstcomm.com
npaden@stanton.net
oaclanton@hthcomm.com
p.kuan@kddia.com
paige@vistabeam.com
pat.mcelroy@nntcemployee.com
Patrice.Carroll@imon.net
Paul.Cain@coxinc.com
pbergmann@longlines.biz
Pelicia.Hall@viapath.com
peter.gose@lumen.com
philippe.gauvin@bcenexxia.com
phillip.buelterman@gomomentum.com
piertel@piercetelephone.com
pkirby@scitel.net
pmcelroy@nntc.net
ppeltier@godaddy.com
Queena.Zhang@intelliverse.com
randy.kiesel@metronet.com
randy@bwtelcom.net
ray@sentco.net
rdichy@mettel.net
regacct@verizon.com
regdbg@dominionbusinessgroup.com
Regulatory@combinedpublic.com
regulatory@dish.com
regulatory@entelegent.com
regulatory@intrado.com
regulatory@legentcom.com
regulatory@networkip.net
regulatory@peerlessnetwork.com
Regulatory@segrafiber.com
regulatory@stealthbroadband.com
regulatory@ymaxcorp.com
RegulatoryTelecom@motorolasolutions.com
rgoddard@nex-tech.com
rmadley@incomm.com
rmocas@etel.com
Ronald.sheehan@fusionconnect.com
rsugg@clearrate.com
rwoolley@hersheytel.net
ryan@correctsolutionsgroup.com
ryan@skywaveconnect.com



rzendejas@qcbroadband.com
saltax@netwolves.com
sdesgrousilliers@intermedia.net
sean.mccann@vyvebb.com
shartman@fastwyre.com
showsare@firstchoicetele.com
sonny@ubiquitygp.com
sspringer@usad.com
stanr@glenwoodtelco.net
stephanie.jackson@ncic.com
steve@nga911.com
susan.ornstein@comtech.com
susan@jbntelco.com
tax@gtt.net
tax@powernetco.com
tax@risebroadband.com
taxdept@granitenet.com
telecom@goto.com
tferber@radiantdigital.com
TICompliance@tilsoninfrastructure.com
tim.goodwin@charter.com
Tjohnson@terracominc.com
tom.magnuson@kmtel.net
tom.shoemaker@pnpt.com
tonya@bbc.net
wendy.fast@nebnet.com
william.haas@t-mobile.com
WIN.Director.Tim.Loken@windstream.com
apollock@remboltlawfirm.com
pschudel@woodsaitken.com
deonnebruning@neb.rr.com
rwesterhold@nowkaedwards.com
joselyn@zulkoskiweber.com
lbrooks@brookspanlaw.com
mary@bruninglawgroup.com
julia@kelleyplucker.com
toneill@ntaonline.net
kmcnamara@mcgrathnorth.com

mailto:apollock@remboltlawfirm.com
mailto:pschudel@woodsaitken.com
mailto:deonnebruning@neb.rr.com
mailto:rwesterhold@nowkaedwards.com
mailto:joselyn@zulkoskiweber.com
mailto:lbrooks@brookspanlaw.com
mailto:mary@bruninglawgroup.com
mailto:julia@kelleyplucker.com
mailto:toneill@ntaonline.net
mailto:kmcnamara@mcgrathnorth.com

	Sheet1

